
Delaware Valley Orienteering Association
Event Schedule

Apr 25, 2024 to Oct 25, 2024


DATE MAP COURSES EP NOTES
Sat Apr 27, 2024 White Clay Creek WTraining Y  

Sun Apr 28, 2024 Lake Needwood, Derwood MDYOBrBG Y  

Sat May 04, 2024 French Creek Central Special Y  

Sun May 05, 2024 French Creek Central WYOBrGR Y  

Tue May 07, 2024 Green Lane Park YInstruct Y  

Sat May 25, 2024 Tamanend Park Short Y  

Sun Jun 02, 2024 PSU - Berks Short Y  

Sat Jun 08, 2024 Tyler Score-O Y  

Sun Jun 16, 2024 Bucks County Community CollegeShort Y  

Sat Jun 22, 2024 Pacific Northwest Orienteering FestivalWYOBrGRBl Y  

Sun Jun 23, 2024 Ellis Woods SpecialSummer Meeting, Picnic Y  

Sat Jun 29, 2024 Norristown Farm Park WBrSprint-O Y  

Sat Jul 06, 2024 Schuylkill Center Short Y  

Sat Jul 13, 2024 French Creek Central YBrShort Y  

Sat Jul 13, 2024 French Creek Central Beg Y  

Sat Jul 20, 2024 Nockamixon Short Y  

Sat Jul 27, 2024 Franko Short Y  

Sat Aug 03, 2024 Canadian Orienteering FestivalWYOBrGRBl Y  

Sat Aug 17, 2024 FDR Park BrShort Y  

Sat Aug 24, 2024 Wilson Farm Park Short Y  

Sat Sep 07, 2024 French Creek Central Beg Y  

Sun Sep 08, 2024 French Creek Central Beg Y  

Sat Sep 14, 2024 Hickory Run Sand Spring BegIntAdvTraining Y  

Sat Sep 14, 2024 Hickory Run Sand Spring Night-OBegIntAdv Y  

Sun Sep 15, 2024 Hickory Run Sand Spring WYOBrGR Y  

Fri Sep 20, 2024 Hollidaysburg School ComplexNight-OBegIntAdv Y  

Sat Sep 28, 2024 Rotary Scout Reservation, Averill Park, NYWYOBrGRBl Y  

Sun Sep 29, 2024 Pineridge XC Center, East Poestenkill, NYWYOBrGRBl Y  

Sat Oct 05, 2024 Warinanco Y  

Fri Oct 11, 2024 Nay Aug Park WYOBrGRBlSprint-O Y  

Sat Oct 12, 2024 Merli-Sarnoski Park WYOBrGRBlMiddle Y  

Sun Oct 13, 2024 Merli-Sarnoski Park WYOBrGRBlLong Y  

Fri Oct 18, 2024 Norristown Farm Park Night-O Y  

Sat Oct 19, 2024 Rodney Y  

Please visit www.dvoa.org for more details, contact information, and updated information.
Unless otherwise noted, all events start at 10:00am and end at 1:00pm.
Cost is $12.00/map for non-members (a group can use one map), $7.00/map for DVOA members, USOF or IOF clubs, 
Scout/Youth Group. When electronic punching is being used at an event, all competitors on a course using
electronic punching are required to use an "e-punch". These will be available at the event registration. A compass
can also be rented for $1.00 to use during the event.

Abbreviations:
  - W: White (Beginner, easiest)
  - Y: Yellow (Advanced Beginner)
  - O: Orange (Intermediate)
  - Bn: Brown (Short Advanced)
  - G: Green (Longer Advanced)
  - R: Red (Long Advanced)
  - Bl: Blue (Very Long Advanced)
  - EP: Y indicates electronic punching will be used for this event


